09 Nisan 2023 Pazar

4. Kosu Saat:11:05

ikramiye
S At ismi
1

2

6

7

1.) 370.500 $

Yas
LUCKY SWEYNESSE (NZ)(1)

WELLINGTON (AUS)(2)

MASTER EIGHT (AUS)(5)
REWARDING TOGETHER (AUS)(6)
CORDYCEPS SIX (AUS)(4)
COURIER WONDER (NZ)(3)

WHIZZ KID (AUS)(7)

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
Syag
Tydg
6yag
Tydg
Sydg
byag

Sydg

Yaris Sonuclar:

2.)143.000 $
Siklet
SWEYNESSE - MADONNA MIA

ALL TOO HARD - MIHIRI

OAMARU FORCE - CURZON DANCER
PIERRO - BELLA ROSSIE

STAR TURN - SANDCASTLES
SACRED FALLS - FABULIST

SHALAA - SANT A ROCKS

Aak

Jokey
58

58
56
56
56
56

56

Sahip
Z PURTON

A BADEL

K CLEUNG
SDE SOUSA

M CHADWICK
K TEETAN

CYHO

kg’
3.)74.750 $
Antrendrii

CHENG MING LEUNG, CH
MR & MRS MICHAEL CHE
FOK YUK TONG

LEE FUNG TAI & VIRGI
CATHERINA YIM WAI L1
MR & MRS CHADWICK MO

HO HO KING SYNDICATE

GANYAN(1) :1,35 4, IKILi(1/2) :1,15 &, SIRALI IKILi(1/2) :1,40 , UCLU BAHIS(1/2/5) 7,62 %, 3. CIFTE(3/1) 4,30 ©

1200 Cim

Sha Tin Hong Kong Hipdromu

4)39.000$

Derece  Gny AGF St

KLMAN

R GIBSON

FCLOR

FCLOR

R GIBSON

JSIZE

ASCRUZ

135 61.23(1)
2,65 24.12(2)
1395 0.63(7)
12,95 2.06(5)
10,80 5.57(3)
1020 4.37(4)

10,95 2.02(6)

Fark G.Cik. HP
4 123

1 121

2 105
7 9
3 110
5 114
6 95



